*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a coverless product with cold white (CW) LED.
P W
WLPLED Projector
80Ra>-30˚
+50˚TaP W C. . S. O.
66 IK 10
J. K. U. M.
• Professional LED light source WallWasher
lighting fixture
• WallWasher family consisting of 4 different sizes
• -20 to +40 °C Operating temperature
• Anodized aluminum extrusion body
S Driver Options
01 Standart Driver
DALI Driver06
O Lens Options
J Junction Options
01: Cable
XN:Extra Narrow
Angle
N: Narrow
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
RGBW
RGBW
RGBW
RGBW
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
48V DC
48V DC
48V DC
48V DC
WLP-1
WLP-2
WLP-3
WLP-4
WLP-1-DMX
WLP-2-DMX
WLP-3-DMX
WLP-4-DMX
28
56
84
112
28
56
84
112
3.332
6.664
9.996
13.328
-
-
-
-
330 mm
630 mm
920 mm
1.220 mm
330 mm
630 mm
920 mm
1.220 mm
Product & Power Options
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Power
(W)
Length (L)
(mm)
Order Code
Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
RGBW
 L
 9
5
 86
W: Wide
Angle
XW: Without
Angle
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
Control System Options
WLPLED Projector
K Cable Direction Options
01: Single entry
*The max. junction qty may vary for the products with both entry and exit.
03: Dual entry and exit
M Mounting Options
Extension pieces at any desired
length are optional
34: Extension piece   A=5cm
35: Extension piece   A=10cm
36: Extension piece   A=20cm
Optional Accessories
20: Standart Stand
Stand connector
U Upper Cover Options
With Glare Shield Without Glare Shield
A
WW-NW-CW
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 1-10V DC TRIAC
RGBW
105° 105°
90°
75° 75°
60° 60°
45°45°
30° 30°15° 15°0°
90°
7500
 3000
 4500
 6000
Polar Diagram - 10°
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
η=100%
Product Diagrams